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COMBINED EVENT FOR WABASHA/KELLOGG RESIDENTS ONLY

ANNUAL SPRING CLEAN-UP DAY
WHERE: WABASHA ATHLETIC FIELD
WHEN: SATURDAY MAY 17, 2025, 8 AM-NOON

** Absolutely no yard waste, no garbage, and no demolition material or hazardous waste**

All prices listed are per individual item!

TIRES:
Passenger/Lt Truck
Semi
Tractor

Rims:

Kitchen Chairs, Tables, Microwaves, and Humidifiers

Recliners, Overstuffed Chairs, Mattresses, and Box Springs
Couches/Loveseats

Sofa Sleeper

TVs/Monitors 32” and under

TVs/Monitors 32” to 60”

TVs/Monitors 60 and over and Projection TV

Small Electronic Devices: (Printers, Keyboards, Fax Machines, DVD Players & VCRs)

Treadmills, Exercise Bikes, Snowblowers, Tillers, Grills, Furnaces
Computer Towers/Laptop & other computer components etc.
Stereos, Gaming Systems, Small Household Appliances, Vacuums

Appliances WITH Freon (refrigerators/freezers/air conditioners etc.)
Appliances No Freon (washers/dryers/dishwashers/stoves/water heaters)

Miscellaneous Scrap Metal:
(Bikes, lawnmowers, empty propane cylinders, car batteries)

PLEASE REMAIN IN YOUR VEHICLE
UNTILIT IS TIME TO UNLOAD YOUR ITEMS

$10-each
$25-each
$45-each
$5 extra

$25-each
$40-each
$40-each
$60-each
$25-each
$35-each
$45-each
$10-each

$25-each
$15-each
$15-each
$25-each
$15-each

FREE



